U.S. Department of Energy Solar Decathlon® Richard King Award

Nomination Form – Student Alumna/Alumnus

The Richard King Award for alumni is given annually to individuals who have participated in Solar Decathlon and made outstanding contributions to their university, community, or profession toward the transition to a clean energy economy.

This award is bestowed at the discretion of the Award Nominating Committee, made up of staff from the U.S. Department of Energy and the National Renewable Energy Laboratory, and is subject to the criteria outlined on the Richard King Award webpage.

enteria outilised on the mental a military ward wespage.
Nominee Information (the person nominated for award) Name:
Email:
Phone Number:
Institution:
Job Title:
Nominator Information (the person nominating)
Name:
Email:
Phone Number:
Institution:
Job Title:
Has the Nominee participated in at least one U.S. Solar Decathlon edition as a student (Design Challenge or Build Challenge)? If so, which?
If yes, please list the year(s) the Nominee participated in Solar Decathlon, and the Challenge [Design Challenge (2019, 2020) or Build Challenge] they participated in.
Describe how the Nominee has demonstrated outstanding accomplishment in the transition to a clean energy economy.

Nomination Submission Deadline: April 24, 2020

Email completed nomination form to: Solar.Decathlon@ee.doe.gov